FEI World Jumping Challenge Il

8-Mar-20
Results
Category A #H6 Horse Jumping
Place Horse
1 Causing Chaos
2 Hornelli
Category B #H5 Horse Jumping
Place Horse
1 Junior Cardento
2 Carolina Gold
3 Rambo
4 All In One
5 Da Vinci
Category C #H3 Horse Jumping
Place Horse
1 Up Up & Away
2 Bon Voyage
3 Worth the Wait
4 Good As Gold
5 Ace Boy

Rider
Kayla Bardgett
Philip Correia

Rider

Philip Correia
Jaylynn Hines
Cody Rego
Vicki Steele
Jaeda Smith

Rider

Abby Bardgett
Philip Correia
Mackenzie James
Stephanie Kemp
Brittany Ricca

Faults
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Time
57.77
58.57

Time
54.93
68.45
58.07
76.22
62.95

Time
52.02
52.40
57.01
65.66
69.97



